DESCRIPTION OF GOODS HSN/SAC DUE ON QUANTITY RATE AMOUNT(

USD)

1 CUMIN SEED

NET WEIGHT 20 KG

GROSS WEIGHT 21 KG

090931 01/12/2025 12.0000 MT 1,500.00 18,000.000

2 FENNEL SEEDS

NET WEIGHT 30 KG

GROSS WEIGHT 31 KG

909501 01/12/2025 15.0000 MT 1,700.00 25,500.000

SUB TOTAL:

TOTAL VALUE:

43,500

43,500

AMOUNT CHARGEABLE (IN WORDS)

FORTY THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED USD ONLY

E. & O.E

REMARKS:   

Goods supplied as per agreed terms and conditions.

FOR BLUEWAVE TRADING

LLC

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

FOR MAPLECORE EXPORTS

LTD.

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY